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Gary L. Hilliard 

Maine State Representative 

511 Dunn Road 

Belgrade, ME  04917 

Gary.Hilliard@legislature.maine.gov 

415-8124 

 

 

Roger J. Katz 

Maine State Senator 

3 Westview Street 

Augusta, ME  04330 

SenRoger.Katz@legislature.maine.gov 

485-2394 

 

 

Michael D. Perkins 

93 Willey Point 

Oakland, ME 04963 

Michael.Perkins@legislature.maine.gov 

716-6968 

 

 

 

Thomas B. Saviello 

Maine State Senator 

60 Applegate Lane 

Wilton, ME  04294 

drtom16@hotmail.com 

645-3420 

 

Timothy S. Theriault     

Maine State Representative    

1210 Lakeview Drive     

China, ME  04358     

Tim.Theriault@legislature.maine.gov 

 

 

Rodney L. Whittemore 

Maine State Senator 

P. O. Box 96 

Skowhegan, ME  04976 

Rodney.Whittemore@legislature.maine.gov 

287-1505 

 

 

 

OTHER LOCAL CONTACTS 

 

 

Thomas Longstaff 

39 Pleasant St 

Waterville, ME 04901 

Thomas.Longstaff@legislature.maine.gov 

872-6617 

 

 

Scott W. Cyrway 

Maine State Senator 

363 Albion Road 

Benton, ME 04901 

scyrway@roadrunner.com 

453-7787 

 

Richard Bradstreet 

44 Harmony Lane 

Vassalboro, ME 04989 

Dick.Bradstreet@legislature.maine.gov 

861-1657 

 

 

Catherine M. Nadeau 

Maine State Representative 

23 Patterson Avenue 

Winslow, ME 04901 

Catherine.Nadeau@legislature.maine.gov 

873-2025 
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